Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Resistance data(Ω) Tolerance(+-) Power W
28743 RN60D1000F VISHAY Vishay_CMF-60 METAL FILM RESISTOR 100Ω +/-1% 1/4W
28746 RN60D1002F VISHAY Vishay_CMF-60 METAL FILM RESISTOR 10KΩ +/-1% 1/4W
28741 RN60D1210FB14 VISHAY Vishay_CMF-60 METAL FILM RESISTOR 120Ω +/-1% 1/4W
28750 RN60D1601F VISHAY Vishay_CMF-60 METAL FILM RESISTOR 1.6KΩ +/-1% 1/4W
2874 8 RN60D2001F VISHAY Vishay_CMF-60 METAL FILM RESISTOR 2KΩ +/-1% 1/4W
28747 RN60D33R2F VISHAY Vishay_CMF-60 METAL FILM RESISTOR 33.2Ω +/-1% 1/4W
28744 RN60D4750F VISHAY Vishay_CMF-60 METAL FILM RESISTOR 475Ω +/-1% 1/4W
28815 RN60D4751F VISHAY Vishay_CMF-60 METAL FILM RESISTOR 4.7KΩ +/-1% 1/4W
28749 RN60D7800F VISHAY Vishay_CMF-60 METAL FILM RESISTOR 780Ω +/-1% 1/4W
28745 RN60D8250F VISHAY Vishay_CMF-60 METAL FILM RESISTOR 825Ω +/-1% 1/4W
Prew
Prew Next
Next
30 19-